
MANNITTO GOLF CLUB

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
491 Bush Road, New Alexandria, PA 15670

Pro shop:  724-668-8150 Club House:  724-668-8360

CALL FOR WEEKEND TEE TIMES

ADULT REGULAR (Male or Female)

ADULT REGULAR HUSBAND & WIFE

ADULT REGULAR SENIOR (60 YRS +)

JUNIOR

ADULT SENIOR HUSBAND & WIFE

FAMILY HUSBAND & WIFE + (1 JR)

FAMILY  ADULT PARENT + (1 JR)

FAMILY  ADDITIONAL JUNIOR

Additional Memberships may be available to 
accommodate your needs

 (Please contact Perry at the Pro Shop or Chuck 
Horvat at the Club House)  

PRIVILEGES and RESTRICTIONS

Unrestricted Playing Time

Must be 60 yrs of age or older. Unrestricted Playing Time weekdays          

( Must take a cart before 12:00 PM on weekends and holidays)

Unrestricted Playing Time ( Must take a cart before 12:00 PM on weekends 
and holidays)

ADULT REGULAR (Male or Female)

MEMBERSHIP TYPE 

ADULT REGULAR HUSBAND & WIFE

MANNITTO G.C. TRI MEMBERSHIP *

$670.00 $ 795.00

ADULT REGULAR SENIOR (60 YRS +)

JUNIOR

ADULT SENIOR HUSBAND & WIFE

FAMILY HUSBAND & WIFE + (1 JR)

FAMILY  ADULT PARENT + (1 JR)

FAMILY  ADDITIONAL JUNIOR

$ 900.00

$ 75.00

$740.00

$880.00

$300.00
$655.00

$525.00

$ 105.00

$ 900.00

$1000.00

$ 370.00
$ 730.00

$ 620.00

 Must tee off on weekdays before 3:00 PM or after 6:00 PM. May tee off on 
weekends and holidays after 2:00 PM

Adults have Unrestricted Playing Time, Juniors must follow the Junior 
restrictions

Kitchen open 7:00 AM - 8:30 PM in season

NAME*     (PRIMARY)

NAME*      (SPOUSE) NAME (JR)

ADDRESS*

CITY* STATE ZIP

PHONE *  (PRIMARY) PHONE (MOBILE)

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

SIGNATURE

Holders of season privileges are subject to all rules and regulations governing play at Mannitto Golf Club. This 

Membership is a season privilege running (Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024). Privilege holders violating any of the rules 

and regulations of the club may be subject to having their season privileges revoked at the discretion of the 

management. (REMEMBER: PA LAW PROHIBITS BRINGING ANY OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON MANNITTO G.C. PROPERTY)

ALL MEMBERSHIPS EXCLUDE

CART RENTAL

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM: (GOLF PLAYING PRIVILEGE MEMBERSHIP) JAN O1, 2024 TO DEC 31, 2024

E-MAIL*

*TRI MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE: MANNITTO G.C.,IRWIN C.C. & NORVELT G.C. (Restrictions may be different at the other courses)

MEMBERSHIP PRIVILEGES : - PAID GREENS FEES THROUGH 12/31/2024
- EXCHANGE DAY GOLF PRIVILEGES

-  E-MAIL NEWS LETTER
- PRO SHOP DISCOUNTS

(ADLT REG.M/F) (ADLT REG.H/W)

(ADLT REG. SR) (ADLT SR. H/W)

(JR)

(FMLY/H/W/JR)

(FMLY/A/JR)

(TRI)

PLEASE CIRCLE ALL THAT APPLY

DATE

PROOF OF AGE MAY BE 
REQUIRED

- MEMBER EVENT SCHEDULE

- FREE HANDICAPPING

MINIMUM 50% DOWN PAYMENT REQUIRED ON THE FIRST DAY OF PLAY; BALANCE DUE IN FULL BY APRIL 15, 2024

(MUST BE UNDER 19 YRS OLD OR NOT YET 
GRADUATED FROM HIGH SCHOOL)

$800.00

Before 12/31/23 After 12/31/23

$ 835.00

$ 940.00

  $  100.00

$ 940.00

$ 1040.00

$ 350.00

$ 770.00

$ 660.00

Before 12/31/23 After 12/31/23

DRIVING RANGE SEASON PASS (DR ONLY)

DRIVING RANGE SEASON PASS (MGC MEMBER)

DRIVING RANGE MEMBER Unlimited range balls for (1) individual

(DR)

$ 170.00

$ 270.00

MILLENNIUM Adult(over 21 & under 37 Born Between 1980-1994 )(M or F) $570.00 $ 795.00 $ 835.00

(ADLT MIL REG.M/F)

PLEASE PAY MEMBERSHIPS WITH CASH OR CHECK TO HELP KEEP OUR COSTS DOWN

$ 180.00
MGC 

ONLY***

$ 690.00

$ 825.00

$ 545.00

$ 675.00
$ 300.00

$ 900.00

$ 760.00

$  85.00

$ 300.00

$ 180.00

$ 590.00

N/A N/A
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