**Pro shop:** 724-668-8150 **CALL FOR WEEKEND TEE TIMES** 

## MANNITTO GOLF CLUB Club House: 724-668-830 Kitchen open 7:00 AM - 8:30 PM in season

**Club House: 724-668-8360** 

PROOF OF AGE MAY BE REQUIRED

Additional Memberships may be available to accommodate your needs (Please contact Perry at the Pro Shop or Chuck Horvat at the Club House)

## **2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

MEMBERSHIP TYPE ALL MEMBERSHIPS EXCLUDE	MANNITTO G.C.		TRI MEMBERSHIP*		
CART RENTAL	Before 12/31/23	After 12/31/23	Before 12/31/23	After 12/31/23	
ADULT REGULAR (Male or Female)	\$670.00	\$690.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 835.00	
MILLENNIUM Adult(over 21 & under 37 Born Between 1980-1994 )(M or F)	\$570.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 835.00	
ADULT REGULAR HUSBAND & WIFE	\$800.00	\$825.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 940.00	
ADULT REGULAR SENIOR (60 YRS +)	\$525.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 660.00	
ADULT SENIOR HUSBAND & WIFE	\$655.00		\$ 730.00	\$770.00	
JUNIOR	\$300.00	-	\$ 370.00	\$ 350.00	
FAMILY HUSBAND & WIFE + (1 JR)	\$880.00		\$1000.00	\$1040.00	
FAMILY ADULT PARENT + (1 JR)	\$740.00	<b>\$760.00</b>	\$ 900.00	\$ 940.00	
FAMILY ADDITIONAL JUNIOR	\$ 75.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 100.00	
DRIVING RANGE SEASON PASS (DR ONLY)	\$ 270.00	\$ 300.00	N/A	N/A	
DRIVING RANGE SEASON PASS (MGC MEMBER)	\$ 170.00	\$ 180.00	MGC ONLY***	\$ 180.00	

## **PRIVILEGES and RESTRICTIONS**

DRIVING RANGE MEMBER	Unlimited range balls for (1) individual
ADULT REGULAR (Male or Female) ADULT REGULAR HUSBAND & WIFE	Unrestricted Playing Time
ADULT REGULAR SENIOR (60 YRS +)	Must be 60 yrs of age or older. Unrestricted Playing Time weekdays ( Must take a cart before 12:00 PM on weekends and holidays)
ADULT SENIOR HUSBAND & WIFE	Unrestricted Playing Time ( Must take a cart before 12:00 PM on weekends and holidays)
JUNIOR (MUST BE UNDER 19 YRS OLD OR NOT YET GRADUATED FROM HIGH SCHOOL)	Must tee off on weekdays before 3:00 PM or after 6:00 PM. May tee off on weekends and holidays after 2:00 PM
FAMILY HUSBAND & WIFE + (1 JR) FAMILY ADULT PARENT + (1 JR) FAMILY ADDITIONAL JUNIOR	Adults have Unrestricted Playing Time, Juniors must follow the Junior restrictions

**MEMBERSHIP PRIVILEGES:** 

- PAID GREENS FEES THROUGH 12/31/2024
- E-MAIL NEWS LETTER
- MEMBER EVENT SCHEDULE

- EXCHANGE DAY GOLF PRIVILEGES
- PRO SHOP DISCOUNTS
- FREE HANDICAPPING

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM: (GOLF PLAYING PRIVILEGE MEMBERSHIP) JAN 01, 2024 TO DEC 31, 2024 MINIMUM 50% DOWN PAYMENT REQUIRED ON THE FIRST DAY OF PLAY; BALANCE DUE IN FULL BY APRIL 15, 2024

PLEASE PAY MEMBERSHIPS WITH CASH OR CHECK TO HELP KEEP OUR COSTS DOWN

\*TRI MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE: MANNITTO G.C., IRWIN C.C. & NORVELT G.C. (Restrictions may be different at the other courses)

NAME*	(PRIMARY)	DATE				
NAME*	(SPOUSE)	NAME (JR)				
ADDRESS	5*					
CITY*		ST	ATE ZIP			
PHONE *	(PRIMARY)	PHONE (MOBILE)				
E-MAIL*			(ADLT REG.M/F) (ADLT REG.H/W) (FMLY/H/W/JR)			
MEMBER	SHIP TYPE	PLEASE CIRCLE ALL THAT APPLY	(ADLT REG. SR) (ADLT SR. H/W) (FMLY/A/JR)			
SIGNATU	JRE		(ADLT MIL REG.M/F) (JR) (TRI) (DR)			

Holders of season privileges are subject to all rules and regulations governing play at Mannitto Golf Club. This Membership is a season privilege running (Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024). Privilege holders violating any of the rules and regulations of the club may be subject to having their season privileges revoked at the discretion of the management. (REMEMBER: PA LAW PROHIBITS BRINGING ANY OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON MANNITTO G.C. PROPERTY)